## TO: DEPARTMENT OF STATE TO: DEPARTMENT OF STATE

STATE OF FLORIDA OFFICE OF STATE TREASURER TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

***********										
* FUND		AMOUNT	REASON			KEY	••	*		*
* GENERAL	REVENUE	0.00	INSUFFIC	CIENT	FUNDS		1	*		*
* TRUST		3,050.00	ACCOUNT	CLOSE	ED		2	*	2	*
* OTHER			UNCOLLE	CTED F	UNDS		3	*		*
* TOTAL	. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	3,050.00	OTHER	*****	*****	****		*	*****	*

CROSS REF	DISTRIBUTION SAMAS CODE	REASON	AMOUNT	
012	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	4	131.25	
012	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	= 165.00	
012	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	三348.75	
012	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	£57 <del>5</del> -00	
012	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	00 بـ 15 وح	
012	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	915.00	
			··· <u></u>	

GRAND TOTAL:

3,050 00 00

80526-7

Process Date: 07/24/97

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of this check(s) under authority of Section 215.34, F.S.

Bill Nelson

Vine Hundred Fisteen P.C. X-CHANGE, INC.
PH. 904-238-3344 FAX 238-7258
149 W. INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY BLVD.
DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114 Deal alstyle 1004B7710 120B311391B1 TOMOKA

STATE BANK

2015 MOM ROUD

OFFICIAL PORT OFFI

OFFICIAL PROPERTY OFFI

OFFICIAL PROPERTY OFFI

OFFI Keijustatement Do Not Present Again OSODOTELS COOK OSO As Cash Item \*\* 1954 101 itelas 07-17-97 A STATE OF S "0005 T B00000" \_DOLLARS THE 159/165i-t3 4877D)

DEPT OF STATE 4500453 FOR DEPOSIT ONLY -07/15/97--01036--009 ----\*\*\*\*915.00

RESTORING OF TORSHORMAN DILLOT DOBURGOOMTO

ı

.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 20, 1997

PC X-Change, Inc. 149 W. International Speedway Blvd. Daytona Beach, FL 32114

SUBJECT: P.C. X-CHANGE, INC. Ref. Number: P95000012100

Debit Memo #: 80526-D

This is to inform you that your check #4877 dated July 9, 1997 in the amount of \$915.00 and submitted for P.C. X-CHANGE, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of Insufficient Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$960.75 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Letter number: 597A00042094

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

cc:PC X-Change,Inc. 1674 Ridgewood Ave., #B Hollyhill, Fl. 32117



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 25, 1997

PC X-Change, Inc. 149 W. International Speedway Blvd. Daytona Beach, FL 32114

SUBJECT: P.C. X-CHANGE, INC. Ref. Number: P95000012100

Debit Memo #: 80526-D

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the returned check #4877, the Reinstatement for P.C. X-CHANGE, INC. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of September 25, 1997.

The status of your corporation has now reverted to its previous status of administratively dissolved or revoked.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 487-6900.

Letter number: 297A00047533

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations